

C.R Case No. 326/2024
Registration No.269/2024

Order /dated 22.01.2026

Today is fixed for recording of statement of accused persons u/s 313 Cr.P.C.

(01) accused persons on c/b, are present before this Court.

The accused persons are examined u/s 313 of Cr.P.C and their examination are recorded in separate sheets and kept with the record.

Fix on 12.02.2026 for argument.

D/c by me.

A.C.J.M,Rampurhat,
Birbhum
JO CODE WB00869

A.C.J.M,Rampurhat,
Birbhum
JO CODE WB00869