

C.R Case No. 326/2024
Registration No. 269/2024

Order /dated 11.03.2026

Today is fixed for argument.
Accused person, on c/b, is present by hazira.
Ld. A.P.P. is present.
Ld. Defense Counsel is present before the court
Hd. argument
Fix on 30.03.2026 for further argument and judgement.
D/c by me.

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat,
Birbhum
JO CODE WB00869

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat,
Birbhum
JO CODE WB00869